
6th/7th/8th
Time All in One Great Clips SIUCU SIC Integrity Roofing SONUS Steward KofC Shaw St Behind Church

Tuesday 2-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-1 v PKB-8 PKG-2 v PKG-6 12B-1 v 12B-5 12G-1 v 12G-5 345B-4 v 345B-7 345G-1 v 345G-3 678C-2 v 678C-3 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 4-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-5 v PKB-2 12B-2 v 12B-6 12G-2 v 12G-6 345B-5 v 345B-2 345G-2 v 345G-4 678C-3 v 678C-1 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Saturday 6-Sep 9:00 AM PKB-6 v PKB-3 PKG-2 v PKG-1 12B-2 v 12B-1 12G-4 v 12G-6 345G-2 v 345G-1 678C-3 v 678C-4
10:15 AM PKB-5 v PKB-4 PKG-3 v PKG-5 12B-3 v 12B-5 12G-2 v 12G-1 345B-1 v 345B-8 345G-3 v 345G-5 678C-1 v 678C-2
11:30 AM 12B-4 v 12B-6 12G-3 v 12G-5 345B-5 v 345B-4 345G-4 v 345G-6

Monday 8-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-4 v PKB-7 PKG-3 v PKG-4 12B-3 v 12B-4 12G-3 v 12G-4 345B-7 v 345B-6 345G-5 v 345G-6 678C-2 v 678C-4 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Tuesday 9-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-7 v PKB-6 PKG-1 v PKG-3 12B-1 v 12B-3 12G-1 v 12G-3 345B-2 v 345B-1 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 11-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-2 v PKB-1 PKG-1 v PKG-5 PKG-4 v PKG-2 12B-4 v 12B-2 345B-8 v 345B-3 678C-2 v 678C-3 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Saturday 13-Sep 9:00 AM PKB-8 v PKB-3 PKG-5 v PKG-2 12B-5 v 12B-2 12G-4 v 12G-1 345B-3 v 345B-2 345G-1 v 345G-5 678C-3 v 678C-1
10:15 AM PKB-1 v PKB-5 PKG-4 v PKG-1 12B-6 v 12B-3 12G-6 v 12G-3 345B-1 v 345B-5 345G-2 v 345G-6 678C-2 v 678C-4
11:30 AM PKB-4 v PKB-6 PKG-6 v PKG-3 12B-4 v 12B-1 12G-5 v 12G-2 345B-7 v 345B-8 345G-3 v 345G-4 345B-4 v 345B-6

1:00 PM Bulldogs v. Bobcats Wildcats v. Ducks Buckeyes v. Gators
2:00 PM Illini v. BlueDevils Irish v. Tide Wolverines v. Spartans
3:00 PM

Monday 15-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-3 v PKB-2 PKB-6 v PKB-1 12B-6 v 12B-5 12G-6 v 12G-5 345B-6 v 345B-3 345G-2 v 345G-1 678C-3 v 678C-4 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Tuesday 16-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-7 v PKB-8 PKG-1 v PKG-6 12B-1 v 12B-6 12G-1 v 12G-6 345B-1 v 345B-4 345G-3 v 345G-5 678C-1 v 678C-2 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 18-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Saturday 20-Sep 9:00 AM Bobcats v Illini Tide v. Wildcats Gators v. Wolverines
10:00 AM BlueDevils v. Bulldogs Ducks v. Irish Spartans v. Buckeyes
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Monday 22-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-1 v PKB-4 PKB-6 v PKB-3 PKG-4 v PKG-6 12G-5 v 12G-4 345B-3 v 345B-5 678C-4 v 678C-1 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Tuesday 23-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-8 v PKB-6 PKG-2 v PKG-3 345B-8 v 345B-6 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 25-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-3 v PKB-5 PKG-5 v PKG-4 12G-2 v 12G-3 345B-6 v 345B-3 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Saturday 27-Sep 9:00 AM Illlini v. Bulldogs Wildcats v. Irish Wolverines v. Buckeyes
10:00 AM Bobcats v. BlueDevils Tide v. Ducks Gators v. Spartans
11:00 AM

1:00 PM PKB-4 v PKB-8 PKG-1 v PKG-5 12B-1 v 12B-5 12G-1 v 12G-5 345B-2 v 345B-7 345G-1 v 345G-3
2:15 PM PKB-2 v PKB-7 PKG-2 v PKG-6 12B-2 v 12B-6 12G-2 v 12G-6 345B-4 v 345B-8 345G-4 v 345G-2
3:30 PM PKB-3 v PKB-1 PKG-3 v PKG-4 12B-3 v 12B-4 12G-3 v 12G-4 345B-3 v 345B-1 345G-6 v 345G-5

Monday 29-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-2 v PKB-6 12B-5 v 12B-4 12G-2 v 12G-1 345B-7 v 345B-5 345G-4 v 345G-6 678C-3 v 678C-4 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Tuesday 30-Sep 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-7 v PKB-5 PKG-4 v PKG-6 12B-2 v 12B-3 345B-2 v 345B-6 345B-1 v 345B-8 678C-4 v 678C-1 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 2-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-3 v PKB-4 PKG-3 v PKG-5 12B-2 v 12B-1 345B-3 v 345B-4 678C-1 v 678C-2 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Saturday 4-Oct 9:00 AM PKB-2 v PKB-8 PKG-2 v PKG-4 12B-2 v 12B-4 12G-2 v 12G-4 345B-2 v 345B-8 345G-4 v 345G-1
10:15 AM PKB-7 v PKB-1 PKG-1 v PKG-3 12B-1 v 12B-3 12G-5 v 12G-6 345B-7 v 345B-1 345G-6 v 345G-3
11:30 AM PKG-5 v PKG-6 12B-5 v 12B-6 345B-5 v 345B-6 345G-5 v 345G-2

1:00 PM BlueDevils v. Bobcats Ducks v. Tide Spartans v. Gators

PreK/K 1st/2nd 3rd/4th/5th Extra Practice Locations

OPEN USE

OPEN USE
OPEN USE - No Soccer Games

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

Homecoming - No Soccer

OPEN USE

Date
OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE



2:00 PM Illini v. Bulldogs Wildcats v. Irish Wolverines v. Buckeyes
3:00 PM

Monday 6-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM 12B-3 v 12B-5 12G-1 v 12G-3 345B-4 v 345B-2 345G-1 v 345G-5 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Tuesday 7-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-4 v PKB-2 PKB-5 v PKB-6 PKG-2 v PKG-1 12B-4 v 12B-6 12G-3 v 12G-5 345B-7 v 345B-3 345G-3 v 345G-4 678C-2 v 678C-4 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Thursday 9-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM PKB-7 v PKB-3 PKB-1 v PKB-8 PKG-6 v PKG-5 12G-4 v 12G-6 345B-5 v 345B-8 345G-2 v 345G-6 678C-3 v 678C-1 OPEN USE OPEN USE

Saturday 11-Oct 9:00 AM Bulldogs v. BlueDevils Irish v. Ducks Buckeyes v. Spartans
10:00 AM Bobcats v. Illini Tide v. Wildcats Gators v. Wolverines
11:00 AM

1:00 PM PKB-5 v PKB-8 12G-4 v 12G-2 345B-6 v 345B-1 345G-1 v 345G-6
2:15 PM PKB-4 v PKB-7 345B-4 v 345B-7 345G-5 v 345G-4
3:30 PM PKB-5 v PKB-2 345B-5 v 345B-2 345G-2 v 345G-3

Monday 13-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Tuesday 14-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday 16-Oct 3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Saturday 18-Oct 9:00 AM Bobcats v. Bulldogs Wildcats v. Ducks Gators v. Buckeyes
10:00 AM Illini v. BlueDevils Tide v. Irish Wolverines v. Spartans
11:00 AM

Saturday 25-Oct FLAG FOOTBALL MAKEUP DAY

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE

OPEN USE


